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Observations were drawn from Morawa Airport {station 008296}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1004.311NW1039.91008.426NE1533.716:1554SW040.719.3Th1
1005.324W1039.61007.69N2930.812:5244WNW041.117.9Fr2
1006.713SSW1439.51009.17SSW4427.617:5343SW040.6Sa3
1007.715S1242.11010.59ENE2633.416:2950WSW042.819.1Su4
1007.27SSW1340.81010.77SSE3529.417:0544SSW042.5Mo5
1007.319SW2636.81010.215SW5925.417:4643SSW037.617.7Tu6
1008.213SSE1936.51011.919SE4826.220:3035S037.916.5We7
1007.620SSW1737.01009.811SSE3228.717:5650SSW038.016.8Th8
1009.719ESE1434.01012.831SE3925.3017.6Fr9

Statistics for the first 9 days of January 2026
1007.1151538.51010.1143628.940.117.8Mean
1004.37SSW1034.01007.67#1525.337.616.5Lowest
1009.724W2642.11012.831SE5933.754SW042.819.3Highest
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